FEATURES
•	 3000 Vac Reinforced Insulation
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage
•	 Internal EN55022 Class B Filter
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Low Standby Power
•	 Operating Altitude 5000 meter
•	 Terminal Block, Din Rail and Pin Type Options available

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
Natural Convection
A
Maximum Output
Power
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
Input Power
@ No Load
mW
85 - 264 3.3 6 20 84 KUI30-33SB 40
85 - 264 5 6 30 87 KUI30-5SB 40
85 - 264 7.5 4 30 87 KUI30-7.5SB 40
85 - 264 9 3.34 30 88 KUI30-9SB 40
85 - 264 12 2.5 30 90.5 KUI30-12SB 40
85 - 264 12 2.5 30 88 KUI30-121SB 40
85 - 264 15 2 30 90.5 KUI30-15SB 40
85 - 264 15 2 30 88 KUI30-151SB 40
85 - 264 18 1.67 30 88 KUI30-18SB 40
85 - 264 24 1.25 30 89.5 KUI30-24SB 40
85 - 264 28 1.08 30 89.5 KUI30-28SB 40
85 - 264 36 0.84 30 90 KUI30-36SB 40
85 - 264 48 0.63 30 91.5 KUI30-48SB 40
85 - 264 53 0.58 30 91 KUI30-53SB 40
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 328-3130 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
•	 Protection Class II
•	 Over Current Protection
•	 Over Voltage Protection